
City of Corona
Adult Softball Spring 2009

Tuesday Coed D1

1.  Goldies Nightmare III (Brian Leedy) 4.  Monster Energy (David Uribe)
2.  Racks N Sacks (Jackie Townsend) 5.  NH Baby (Loretta Cunningham)
3.  Ding Batz  (Gary Richards)
All games played at Eagle Glen Field #1
Game Time Time Away Team Home Team
Tuesday, April 21, 2009 Bye NH Baby

7:00pm Racks N Sacks vs. Goldies Nightmare III
8:15pm Monster Energy vs. Ding Batz

Tuesday, April 28, 2009 Bye Monster Energy
7:00pm Goldies Nightmare III vs. Ding Batz
8:15pm NH Baby vs. Racks N Sacks

Tuesday, May 5, 2009 Bye Ding Batz
7:00pm Monster Energy vs. Racks N Sacks
8:15pm NH Baby vs. Goldies Nightmare III

Tuesday, May 12, 2009 Bye Goldies Nightmare III
7:00pm Monster Energy vs. NH Baby
8:15pm Racks N Sacks vs. Ding Batz

Tuesday, May 19, 2009 Bye Racks N Sacks
7:00pm Ding Batz vs. NH Baby
8:15pm Goldies Nightmare III vs. Monster Energy

Tuesday, May 26, 2009 6:30pm Goldies Nightmare III vs. NH Baby
7:45pm Goldies Nightmare III vs. Monster Energy
9:00pm Ding Batz vs. Racks N Sacks

Tuesday, June 2, 2009 6:30pm NH Baby vs. Monster Energy
7:45pm Racks N Sacks vs. NH Baby
9:00pm Ding Batz vs. Goldies Nightmare III

Tuesday, June 9, 2009 6:30pm Monster Energy vs. Ding Batz
7:45pm Monster Energy vs. Racks N Sacks
9:00pm Goldies Nightmare III vs. NH Baby

Tuesday, June 16, 2009 6:30pm Racks N Sacks vs. Goldies Nightmare III
7:45pm Ding Batz vs. Racks N Sacks
9:00pm NH Baby vs. Monster Energy

Tuesday, June 23, 2009 6:30pm Ding Batz vs. Goldies Nightmare III
7:45pm NH Baby vs. Ding Batz
9:00pm Racks N Sacks vs. Monster Energy
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